LTCM-500 Series
High Capacity Motorized Tester (550 lbf, 2500N)
Features
 Tensile, Compressive, Peel & Flexural Testing
 Compact, Benchtop Design
 Simple Operation with Intuitive Controls
 - Crosshead Direction
 - Return Speed

 SPK-FM200-022 Power Cord, EU Plug 230V
 SPK-LTCM-UK230 Power Cord, UK Plug 230V
Ordering Information
 Model Capacity Description
 LTCM-500  550 lbf (2500N) LTCM-500, 115/230Vac, US Plug
LTCM-500-EU 550 lbf (2500N) LTCM-500, 115/230Vac, EU Plug
LTCM-500-UK 550 lbf (2500N) LTCM-500, 115/230Vac, UK Plug
ISO 9001/2000
ISO/IEC17025
Manufacturer
Americas
AMETEK US Gauge Division
8600 Somerset Drive
Largo, Florida 33773
United States of America
Tel +1-727-536-7831
Tel +1-800-527-9999
Fax +1-727-539-6882
Email chatillon.fl -lar@ametek.com
US GAUGE DIVISION
France
AMETEK S.A.S.
Rond Point de l’Epine des Champs
Buro Plus - Bat. D
78990 Elancourt
France
Tel +33 (0)1 30 68 89 40
Fax +33 (0)1 30 68 89 49
Email general@lloyd-instruments.com
Germany
AMETEK GmbH
Rudolf-Diesel-Strasse 16
D-40670 Meerbusch
Germany
Tel +49 (0)2159 9136-70
Fax +49 (0)2159 9136-39
Email info@ametek.de
Singapore
AMETEK Singapore Pvt. Ltd.
10 Ang Mo Kio Street 65
#05-12 Techpoint
Singapore 569059
Tel +65-484-2388
Fax +65-481-6588
Email aspl@ametek.com.sg
For the authorized Chatillon Distributor or Manufacturer’s Representative near you, go to www.chatillon.com
Visit Us on the Worldwide Web at:
Information within this document is subject to change without notice.
© 2006 by AMETEK, Inc.
United Kingdom
Lloyd Instruments Ltd.
12 Barnes Wallis Road
Segensworth East
Fareham
Hants, PO15 5TT
United Kingdom
Tel +44 (0) 1489 486 399
Fax +44 (0) 1489 885 118
Email uk-far.general@ametek.co.uk
 Part No. Description
Optional Accessories
 SPK-LTCM-067 Expanded Work Table
 SPK-LTCM-066 Adapter, SLC Sensors
 NC002910 Footswitch Controller
 NC002927 Splinter Shield, Mechanical
LTCM Series Testers
The LTCM Series testers include the LTCM-100 Series for load measurements
up to 110 lbf (500N) and the LTCM-500 Series for load measurements up to
550 lbf (2500N).  Both testers are compact, easy-to-use and adaptable for
production, quality control or R&D applications.  All LTCM Series testers have
a 2-year warranty.